
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

No. 
1 
3 

70 
18 
55 
37 
40 
73 
34 

753 
13 

777 
38 

985 
986 
976 
56 

972 
965 
717 

Name 
Nico KEHRER 
Shaun ANDERSON 
Marek NĚMEČEK 
Libor KAMENICKÝ 
Petr KOVÁŘ 
Ladislav VOJTKO 
Martin HOLANEC 
Zdeněk SEDLÁČEK 
Robin VYSLOUŽIL 
Luciano GARLASSI 
Kamil ŠRÁMEK 
Arrigo VINSANI 
Milan FICEK 
Jiří NECHANICKÝ 
Igor HAVALA 
Michal JEŘÁBEK 
Alois PETROVSKÝ 
Josef CHVOJKA 
Miroslav VANDÍK 
Štefan RYBÁR 

Štát 
GER 
IRL 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
ITA 
CZE 
ITA 
CZE 
CZE 
SVK 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
SVK 

Typ licencie 
DMBS - Germany 
MCUI - Ireland 
ACCR - Česká Republika 
ACCR - Česká Republika 
ACCR - Česká Republika 
ACCR - Česká Republika 
CAMS - Česká Republika 
ACCR - Česká Republika 
CAMS - Česká Republika 
SMF 
CAMS - Česká Republika 
SMF 
CAMS - Česká Republika 
SMF - Slovensko 
SMF - Slovensko 
ACCR - Česká Republika 
ACCR - Česká Republika 
SMF - Slovensko 
ACCR - Česká Republika 
SMF - Slovensko 

Značka 
Skorpion 
Kramer EVO2 690 
Jf 
Mali Ahra 
KTM 690R 
KTM 690 
JNV 660 - MK technology 
KTM 690 Duke 
Suzuki GSXR 
Ducati 
B.A.R.T. 426 
Ducati 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
kawasaki zx400 
Suzuki GSX R 750 
suzuki gs 750 
SUZUKI GSX-R 750 
Honda 600 CBR  F2 
Honda CB550 

Class 
MONO 
MONO 
MONO 
MONO 
MONO 
MONO 
MONO 
MONO 
400SSP 
K750 
MONO 
K750 
400SSP 
K750n 
K750n 
K750n 
K750 
K750n 
K750n 
K750 

In Lap 
7 
3 
6 
3 
5 
5 
3 
7 
3 
1 
1 
2 
2 
1 
6 
6 
5 
1 
4 
5 

Best Tm 
2:22.727 
2:22.810 
2:28.651 
2:28.793 
2:30.626 
2:31.064 
2:33.948 
2:34.146 
2:35.315 
2:39.128 
2:41.505 
2:41.638 
2:44.105 
2:44.817 
2:45.530 
2:50.369 
2:54.079 
2:58.791 
2:58.979 
3:04.529 

Diff 

0.083 
5.924 
6.066 
7.899 
8.337 

11.221 
11.419 
12.588 
16.401 
18.778 
18.911 
21.378 
22.090 
22.803 
27.642 
31.352 
36.064 
36.252 
41.802 

Best Speed 
136,280 
136,201 
130,849 
130,724 
129,133 
128,759 
126,347 
126,184 
125,235 
122,234 
120,435 
120,336 
118,527 
118,015 
117,506 
114,169 
111,735 
108,791 
108,676 
105,408 

Laps 
7 
4 
6 
5 
6 
7 
6 
7 
6 
5 
2 
3 
4 
4 
6 
6 
5 
1 
5 
5 

Sorted on best lap time
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Letní cena Brna 2020 
3-SuperMono+400SSP+K750 
Warm up 
Practice (20:00 Time) started at 8:45:00 

Automotodrom Brno 5,403 km 
19.07.2020 08:45 
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Výsledky podléhají schválení JURY

Letní cena Brna 2020
Automotodrom Brno

17.-19.7.2020


